
 

 

 

DETROIT LEADERSHIP ACADEMY 

2018-2019 Board Meeting Calendar 

 
 

Meeting Location: Offices of EQUITY Education   Time:  6 pm 

13600 Virgil    Phone:  313.977.9178 

   Detroit, MI 48223    

 
 
      
Wednesday, August 15, 2018     *Annual Meeting  
Wednesday, September 19, 2018 

Wednesday, October 17, 2018 
Wednesday, November 21, 2018 
Wednesday, January 16, 2019 
Wednesday, February 20, 2019 
Wednesday, March 20, 2019 
Wednesday, April 17, 2019 
Wednesday, May 15, 2019 
Wednesday, June 19, 2019 
 
 
 
 

 
These meetings are open to the public under the State of Michigan’s Open Meetings Act.  Individuals 

requiring special assistance to attend the meetings should contact the school office at 313.242.1500 no later 

than 4:00 pm, three (3) business days prior the meetings. 


